Tower oscillation monitor
GEL 3011
for safety applications
Technical information Version 12.13
... automates motion.
LENORD
+BAUER
Internet: www.lenord.de

45
6
Type code
6 Lenord, Bauer & Co. GmbH DS22-3011 (12.13)
  Interface
CO CANopen
  Measuring axes
3 3-axes (X, Y, Z)
  Measuring range
A ± 15 ms–2 (approx. 1.5g)
  Switched output
1 Relay 2×, positively driven
  Type of mounting
G Floor mounting
  Housing material
A Anodised aluminium
  Device pre-setting
00 Default setting
GEL 3011 _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _
Accessories
DS22-3011 (12.13) Lenord, Bauer & Co. GmbH 7
Description Item number
CANopen connection cable 10 m, 5-pin plug / flying lead with ferrules BK 2100
CANopen connection cable 2 m, 5-pin plug / flying lead with ferrules BK 2101
CANopen connection cable 10 m, 5-pin socket / flying lead with ferrules BK 2102
CANopen connection cable 2 m, 5-pin socket / flying lead with ferrules BK 2103
CANopen connecting cable 10 m, 5-pin socket/plug BK 2104
CANopen connecting cable 2 m, 5-pin socket/plug BK 2105
CANopen, mating connector 5-pin socket, A-coded FS 3020
CANopen, mating connector 5-pin plug, A-coded FS 3021
CANopen terminating resistor M12 FS 3040
Relay output mating connector, M12, 8-pin socket, A-coded FS 1352
Relay output connection cable 10 m, 8-pin socket M12 A-coded / flying lead FS 1095
8 Lenord, Bauer & Co. GmbH DS22-3011 (12.13)
Lenord, Bauer & Co. GmbH
Dohlenstraße 32
46145 Oberhausen, Deutschland
Phone:
Fax:
+49 208 9963–0
+49 208 676292
Internet: www.lenord.de
E-Mail: info@lenord.de